
  

 

City and County of Swansea 
 
Notice of Meeting 
 
You are invited to attend a Meeting of the 

 

Statutory Licensing Committee 
 

At: 
 

Multi-Location Meeting - Council Chamber, Guildhall / MS Teams 
 

On: 
 

Friday, 14 October 2022 

Time: 
 

9.55 am 

Chair: Councillor Penny Matthews 
 

Membership: 
Councillors: M Bailey, J P Curtice, P Downing, V A Holland, S Joy, P Lloyd, 
M W Locke, H M Morris, C L Philpott, B J Rowlands and L V Walton 
 
 
 

Agenda 
Page No. 

1   Apologies for Absence.  
 
2   Disclosures of Personal and Prejudicial Interest.  

 www.swansea.gov.uk/disclosuresofinterests  
 
3   Minutes: 1 - 16 

 To approve & sign the Minutes of the previous meeting(s) as a correct 
record. 

 

 
4   Terms of Reference (For Information). 17 
 
 
 

 
 
Huw Evans 
Head of Democratic Services  
Thursday, 6 October 2022 

Contact: Democratic Services - tel: (01792) 636123 
 
 

www.swansea.gov.uk/disclosuresofinterests


 
 

 

City and County of Swansea 
 

Minutes of the Statutory Licensing Committee 
 

Multi-Location Meeting - Council Chamber, Guildhall / MS 

Teams  

Tuesday, 24 May 2022 at 4.57 pm 

 
Present:  

 
Councillor(s) Councillor(s) Councillor(s) 
M Bailey S Bennett J P Curtice 
P Downing V A Holland P Lloyd 
P M Matthews H M Morris C L Philpott 
B J Rowlands L V Walton  
 
Apologies for Absence 
Councillor(s): S Joy. 

 

 
1 To elect a Chair for the Municipal Year 2022-2023. 

 
Resolved that Councillor P M Matthews be elected as Chair for the Municipal Year 
2022-2023. 
 

Councillor P M Matthews (Chair) presided. 
 

2 To elect a Vice Chair for the Municipal Year 2022-2023. 
 
Resolved that Councillor H M Morris be elected Vice Chair for the Municipal Year 
2022-2023. 
 

3 Disclosures of Personal and Prejudicial Interest. 
 
In accordance with the Code of Conduct adopted by the City and County of 
Swansea, no interests were declared. 
 
 
 
The meeting ended at 4.59 pm 
 
 

Chair 
 

Page 1

Agenda Item 3



 
 

 

Ci

Minutes of the meeting


 
 

 

Dinas a Sir Abertawe 
 

Cofnodion Cyfarfod y Pwyllgor Trwyddedu Statudol  
 

Cyfarfod Aml-leoliad - Siambr y Cyngor, Neuadd y Ddinas / 

MS Teams  

Dydd Gwener, 14 Hydref 2022 am 9.55am 

 
Yn bresennol: Y Cynghorydd P M Matthews (Cadeirydd fu'n llywyddu  

 
Y Cynghorwyr Y Cynghorwyr Y Cynghorwyr 
M Bailey P Downing P Lloyd 
M W Locke C L Philpott B J Rowlands 
L V Walton   
 
Swyddogion  
Craig Davies Cyfreithiwr Cyswllt 
Richard Jenkins Arweinydd Gweithredol - Tacsis 
Yvonne Lewis Arweinydd Tîm, Trwyddedu 
Samantha Woon Swyddog y Gwasanaethau Democrataidd 
 
 

4 Datgeliadau o fuddiannau personol a rhagfarnol 
 
Yn unol â'r Côd Ymddygiad a fabwysiadwyd gan Ddinas a Sir Abertawe, ni 
ddatganwyd unrhyw fuddiannau. 
 
 

5 Cofnodion: 
 
Penderfynwyd llofnodi a chymeradwyo cofnodion y (a) Pwyllgor Trwyddedu Statudol 
a gynhaliwyd ar 24 Mai 2022, (b) Is-bwyllgorau Trwyddedu Statudol a gynhaliwyd ar 
1 Gorffennaf a 22 Gorffennaf 2022, fel cofnod cywir. 
 
 

6 Cylch Gorchwyl (Er Gwybodaeth) 
 
Nodwyd. 
 
 
 
 
Daeth y cyfarfod i ben am 9.58am  
 
 

Cadeirydd 
 


